Position

Staff Physical Therapist
Staff Physical Therapist
Physical Therapy Assistant
Staff Physical Therapist
Staff Physical Therapist
Speech Pathologist
Occupational Therapist
Physical Therapy Aide
Activity Assist/Fitness
Inst/Rehab Support
Physical Therapy Aide
Rehab Scheduler

Physical Therapy Aide

Staff Physical Therapist

Other Positions Held Special District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Department

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Total Wages

$123,726

$96,507

$61,011

$58,664

$49,976

$48,820

$42,078

$34,261

$32,765

$26,601

$4,969

$4,161

$1,810

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$44,579

$40,105

$42,679

$32,501

$32,975

$1,336

$5,848

$37,043

$12,243

$14,648

$4,694

$2,044

$0



