Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Staff Physical Therapist		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Physical Therapy	\$123,726	\$44,579
Staff Physical Therapist		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Physical Therapy	\$96,507	\$40,105
Physical Therapy Assistant		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Physical Therapy	\$61,011	\$42,679
Staff Physical Therapist		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Physical Therapy	\$58,664	\$32,501
Staff Physical Therapist		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Physical Therapy	\$49,976	\$32,975
Speech Pathologist		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Physical Therapy	\$48,820	\$1,336
Occupational Therapist		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Physical Therapy	\$42,078	\$5,848
Physical Therapy Aide		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Physical Therapy	\$34,261	\$37,043
Activity Assist/Fitness Inst/Rehab Support		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Physical Therapy	\$32,765	\$12,243
Physical Therapy Aide		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Physical Therapy	\$26,601	\$14,648
Rehab Scheduler		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Physical Therapy	\$4,969	\$4,694
Physical Therapy Aide		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Physical Therapy	\$4,161	\$2,044
Staff Physical Therapist		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Physical Therapy	\$1,810	\$0